AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND / POTENTIAL

GRID REGION PROVINCE  CITY / MUNICIPALITY PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME CAPACITY
(MW)

LUZON I llocos Norte Currimao Curimao Solar Power Project Mirae Asia Energy Corporation 20.00

Pasuquin, Burgos Pasuquin East Solar Power Project Energy Logics Philippines, Inc. 50.00

Il Cagayan Aparri Aparri Solar Power Project GreEnergy Power Systems Philippines, Inc. 105.00

1] Aurora Casiguran ASEZA Solar Power Project Aurora Special Economic Zone Authority 1.00

Casiguran Casiguran Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 2.00

Pampanga Mexico Pampanga Solar Power Project RASLAG Corp. 8.00

Porac Porac Solar Power Project BWST, Inc. 150.00

Mabalacat, Angeles  Clark Freeport Zone Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00

Hermosa Ecozone Industrial Park Solar Power
Bataan Hermosa Eae Sunterra Energy Inc. 10.00

SPARC Solar Powered Agri-Rural Communities

Morong Morong Solar Power Project . 5.00
Corporation

Bulacan San Rafael San Rafael Solar Power Project SPARC Sqlar Powered Agri-Rural Communities 5.00
Corporation

Zambales Palauig Palauig Solar Power Project et SO SIS T 5.00

Corporation



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND /
GRID REGION PROVINCE
LUZON 1] Pampanga
Nueva Ecija
Bataan
Tarlac

Zambales and
Bataan

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

Mexico

Pantabangan

Cabanatuan City

Palayan and Laura

Morong -Hermosa

Tarlac City

Victoria

Concepcion

Gerona

Sta. Ignacia and San
Jose

(blank)

PROJECT NAME

Mexico Solar Power Project

Pantabangan Solar Power Project

Cabanatuan Solar Power Project

Palayan Solar Power Project

SBFZ Solar Power Project

Tarlac Solar Power Project

Victoria Solar Power Project

Concepcion Solar Power Project

Gerona Tarlac Solar Power Project

Sta. Ignacia Solar Power Project

Subic Solar Power Project

COMPANY NAME

SPARC Solar Powered Agri-Rural Communities
Corporation

First Philec Solar Solutions Corporation

First Cabanatuan Ventures, Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Jobin-Sgm Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY
(MW)

5.00

3.50

0.00

10.00

100.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND /
GRID

LUZON

LUZON Sum

REGION

IV-A

IV-B

PROVINCE

Cavite

Rizal

Laguna

Batangas

Quezon

Palawan

Romblon

Marinduque

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

Rosario and General
Trias

Naic

Noveleta, Rosario,
Gen. Trias, Tanza

Rodriguez

Calamba

Lipa City

Burdeos

Quezon

Puerto Princesa

El Nido Island

San Fernando

Mogpog

PROJECT NAME

Cavite Economic Zone Solar Power Project

Naic Solar Power Project

Sabang Solar Power Project

Cavite Solar Power Project

Macabud Solar Power Project

Canlubang Solar Power Project

Lima Technology Center Solar Power Project

Burdeos Solar Power Project
Palawan Solar Power Project
Puerto Princesa Solar Power Project
El Nido Solar Power Project

Sibuyan Solar Power Project

Mogpog Solar Power Project

COMPANY NAME

Majestics Energy Corporation

Naicsolar Inc.

G.A. PHILKOR MULTI ENERGY CORP.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

ATN Philippines Solar Energy Group, Inc.

Transnational Renewable Energy Corporation

Limasolar Inc

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.
Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

SolarPacific Energy Corporation

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Solarus Partners Inc.

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY
(MW)

40.00

10.00

50.00

20.00

30.00

0.206

10.00

2.00
1.00
10.00
3.00
1.00

5.00

731.706



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND / POTENTIAL
GRID REGION PROVINCE  CITY / MUNICIPALITY PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME CAPACITY
(MW)
Negros . .
VISAYAS Occidental E. B. Magalona E. B. Magalona Solar Power Project Youil Renewable Energy Corp. 30.00
Cadiz City Cadiz Solar Power Project Phil-Power Exploration & Dev. Corp. 50.00
San Carlos City San Carlos Solar Power Project San Carlos Solar Energy Inc. 22.00
Pulupandan Pulupandan Solar Power Project Green Innovation, Exploration and Resources Inc. 0.00
Valladolid Valladolid Solar Power Project Green Innovation, Exploration and Resources Inc. 0.00
Murcia NNGP Solar Power Project Energy Development Corporation 0.00
lloilo Miag-ao Miag-ao Solar Power Project Cosmo Solar Energy, Inc. 5.00
Bohol Ubay Ubay Solar Power Project Youil Renewable Energy Corp. 10.00
Leyte Ormoc Leyte Solar Power Project Phil. Solar Farm-Leyte, Inc. 30.00
Cebu Lapu-Lapu City Mactan Economic Zone Solar Power Project  Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00
Poro Camotes Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 1.00
Leyte Javier Javier Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00
VISAYAS Sum 168.00



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND /
GRID

MINDANAO

REGION

IX

Xl

Xl

Xl

PROVINCE

CITY / MUNICIPALITY

Zamboanga City Sacol Island

Zamboanga del
Sur

Misamis
Oriental

Davao del Sur

Sultan Kudarat

South Cotabato

Sarangani

Surigao del
Norte

Zamboanga City

Villanueva

Sta. Cruz

Digos

Hagonoy

Kalamansig

Surallah

Alabel

Libjo

PROJECT NAME

Sacol Solar Power Project

Zamboanga 1 Solar Power Project

Zamboanga 2 Solar Power Project

Kirahon Solar Power Project

Darong Solar Power Project

Digos Solar Power Project

Hagonoy Solar Power Project

Kalamansig Solar Power Project

Centralla Solar Power Project

Surallah Solar Power Project

Alabel Solar Power Project

Dinagat Solar Power Project

COMPANY NAME

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Cagayan Electric Power & Light Company, Inc.

PhilNewEnergy, Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

nv vogt Philippines Solar Energy One, Inc.

Solarus Partners Inc.

SolarPacific Energy Corporation

Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc.

POTENTIAL
CAPACITY
(MW)

1.00

10.00

10.00

20.00

35.00

10.00

10.00

2.00

12.50

10.00

15.00

1.00



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014

ISLAND / POTENTIAL
GRID REGION PROVINCE CITY / MUNICIPALITY PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME CAPACITY
(MW)

Agusan del . . . - I
MINDANAO  XIlII Norte Butuan City Butuan City 1 Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00
Butuan City 2 Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00
Butuan City 3 Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 10.00
ARMM  Tawi-Tawi Balimbing Tawi- Tawi Solar Power Project Enfinity Philippines Renewable Resources Inc. 2.00
Lanao del Sur Tagoloan .”’ .Sagwaran ICOM Solar Power Project Local Government Unit of the Islamic City of Marawi 35.00

& Marawi City

MINDANAO Sum 203.50

Grand Total 1,103.206



AWARDED SOLAR PROJECTS as of April 30, 2014 (Own-Use)

ISLAND / CITY /

POTENTIAL

GRID REGION PROVINCE MUNICIPALITY PROJECT NAME COMPANY NAME C/—;I':\’/IAV?/I)TY

J. S. Construction & Development, Inc.

LUZON IV-A Rizal Taytay Taytay Solar Power Project (CRUZCON) 0.08
Quezon Tagkawayan Quezon Solar Power Project JTM Industrial Farms 0.504
NCR Metro Manila Makati City LMH Solar Power Project LMH Real Estate Leasing and Development 0.03

Taguig City Equator Oil Solar Power Project Equator Oil Station
LUZON Sum 0.614
VISAYAS W Aklan Malay Boracay Solar Power Project Monaco Suites de Boracay Corporation 0.96
VISAYAS Sum 0.96

Grand Total




